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2020 The Bahamas Great Abaco

KORM FERRY"®

TOUR

TEE #1
6:56
7:07
7:18
7:29
7:40
7:51
8:02
8:13
8:24
8:35

8:46

8:57

Royal Blue Golf Club

Final Round Groupings and Starting Times

Martin Piller
Michael Arnaud
Alex Cejka

Derek Ernst
Chase Wright
Wade Binfield
Jordan Niebrugge
Taylor Pendrith
Jimmy Stanger
Dawson Armstrong
Carl Yuan

David Lingmerth

Luke Guthrie
Camilo Villegas

Conrad Shindler
Brandon Crick

Stephen Franken

Steven Alker

Zach Wright
Curtis Luck
Richard S. Johnson

Nicholas Lindheim
Ben Kohles

Dawie van der Walt
Brady Schnell

Austin Smotherman
Daniel Miernicki

Joey Garber
Jamie Arnold

BSHOILINK

Dallas, TX
Covington, LA
Munich, Germany

Dallas, TX
Muncie, IN
Fayetteville, GA

Mequon, WI
Richmond Hill, ON, Canada
Tampa, FL

Brentwood, TN
Dalian, China
Tranas, Sweden

Syracuse, NY
Quincy, IL
Colombia

Dallas, TX
McCook, NE
Canal Fulton, OH

Raleigh, NC
Honolulu, HI
Hamilton, New Zealand

Phoenix, AZ
Perth, Australia
Stockholm, Sweden

Satellite Beach, FL
Cary, NC

Medford, OR
Kingwood, TX
Omaha, NE
Honolulu, HI

Surrey, British Columbia, Canada
Dallas, TX
Portland, OR

Irapuato, Gto., Mexico
Petoskey, Ml
Sydney, Australia
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69
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67
68
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69
75
72

73
72
67

72
70
72

70
71
71

Bahamars

70 75
72 76
70 79

71 74
72 76
72 76

71 73
71 73
71 74

72 71
68 75
70 74

67 72
70 72
67 77

68 72
72 71
67 75

70 70
69 69
68 72

70 74
69 74
66 74

72 70
66 70
69 70

67 71
67 72
74 70

69 69
71 69
70 68

70 70
68 71
70 69
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211
211
211

211
211
211
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210
210

210
210
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Page 1 of 2



F

2020 The Bahamas Great Abaco

KORM FERRY"®

TOUR

TEE #1
9:08

9:20
9:32
9:44
9:56
10:08
10:20
10:32
10:44
10:56
11:08

11:20

Royal Blue Golf Club

Final Round Groupings and Starting Times

Andrew Novak
Nicolas Echavarria

Drew Weaver

Braden Thornberry

Theo Humphrey
Joshua Creel

T.J. Vogel
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Mickey DeMorat
Ben Silverman
Stephan Jaeger
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Curtis Thompson
Grant Hirschman

Callum Tarren
Nick Hardy
Chip McDaniel

Jared Wolfe
Brandon Harkins
Greg Yates

BSHOILINK

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Medellin, Colombia
Maysville, KY

Atlanta, GA
Yerba Buena, Argentina
Olive Branch, MS

Grapevine, TX
Dallas, TX
Cheyenne, WY

Hollywood, FL
Augusta, GA
Fulton, MS
Beijing, China
Plano, TX
Alpharetta, GA

Merritt Island, FL
Concord, ON, Canada
Chattanooga, TN

Spokane, WA
Southbury, CT
Lubbock, TX

Dallas, TX
Tampa, FL
Pell City, AL

St. Petersburg, FL
Omaha, NE
Australia, Australia

Coral Springs, FL
Memphis, TN
San Antonio, TX

England
Northbrook, IL
Machester, KY

Ponte Vedra, FL
Scottsdale, AZ
Mansfield, TX
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Bahamayr

70 72 209
71 67 209
70 67 209
72 71 209
69 68 209
69 72 209
71 70 209
72 69 209
69 71 209
69 69 209
69 69 209
70 70 209
69 70 208
72 67 208
66 72 208
65 74 207
70 68 208
72 69 208
70 67 207
70 68 207
64 69 207
70 68 206
68 70 206
64 71 206
70 69 205
66 71 205
66 67 206
65 69 204
70 64 205
68 67 205
67 67 204
65 67 204
66 67 204
69 65 201
66 66 202
69 63 204
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